
cOMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE
Vehicle No. : SHAB8Y Date: 09.05.2021 

Make HYUNDAl Insurance: AlG 

Model :1ONIQ(G2) MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount

$459.40
$22.00ME

$451.25DEF 

1REAR BUMPER COVER

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS

1REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY 

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 

1REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH 

1REAR BUMPER FOG LAMP 

1LICENCE LAMP 
1ANTENNA ASSY SMARTK 
1B0OTLID HYUNDAI PLATE 
EMBLEM HYBRID

1EMBLEM-1ONIQ 

$394.80

$138.10

$201.50 SVC 

s85.30 
$40.50
$24.30NE

$24.30NE

$31.30 kL 

sUB TOTA 

LESS 20% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

$1,872.75

$374.55 
$1,498.20 

1B0OTLID cOMFORT TEL NO STICKER 
1BOOTLID cOMFORT LOGO STICKER
REAR NUMBER PLATE+ TRIM COVER

1BOOTLID cOMFORT APP STICKER 

1REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

$35.00NL

$30.00
$45.00 
$30.00NHA

$180.00DEE
$285.00 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 
wIRING CHARGE 

REMOVEREFIX REVERSE SENSOR 
S56:00 Xn 
$80.00 30 

TOTAL LABOUR $1,530.00 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $3,313.20 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared
after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
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