COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 09.05.2021 Vehicle No.: SHA88Y

Insurance: AIG Make : HYUNDAI

MVA: MS. LOKE YY Model : IONIQ(G2)

i : IONIQ(G2)	: IONIQ(G2)		WWA. WIS. EORE 11		
Qty Parts Desc	ription / Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
1 REAR BUMPER COVER		persona con a constitue de la		\$459.40	
10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS				\$22.00	
1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING ASSY				\$451.25	
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT				\$394.80	
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH				\$138.10	
1 REAR BUMPER FOG LAMP				\$201.50	
1 LICENCE LAMP				\$85.30	
1 ANTENNA ASSY – SMARTK				\$40.50	
1 BOOTLID HYUNDAI PLATE				\$24.30	
1 EMBLEM HYBRID				\$24.30	
1 EMBLEM – IONIQ				\$31.30	
	SUB TOTAL			\$1,872.75	
	LESS 20%			\$374.55	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	.		\$1,498.20	
1 BOOTLID COMFORT TEL NO) STICKER			\$35.00	
1 BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO STICKER				\$30.00	
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE + TRIM COVER				\$45.00	
1 BOOTLID COMFORT APP STICKER				\$30.00	
1 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR				\$180.00	
				\$285.00	
Labour Charge					
PANEL BEATING				\$800.00	
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			\$600.00	
WIRING CHARGE				\$50.00	
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE S	SENSOR			\$80.00	
TOTAL LAI				\$1,530.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,313.20	
				ψ5,515.20	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LKK 1015/2021 1445 30905 CHECK ITEM (HITOS AT BY PAINT PHOTOS